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Open Barrel Racers please note - Rule 45.28.1 - If barrels are not marked at least 1hr prior to 1st Section, the last 2 barrel racing competitors in that 
section will be responsible to mark the barrel course or will be fined $50 each on 1st occasion. If there is a 2nd occasion that competitors do not fulfil 
this responsibility the fine will increase to $100. Day members excluded. 

 

Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

2ND DIV BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SLACK 1 1 Tom Salmon           
                         
2ND DIV BULL RIDE SLACK 1 1 Levi Ward           
   2 Joshua Alexander           
   3 Zane Shrimp           
   4 Dallon Finch           
   5 Clay Ferguson           
   6 Kash Turner           
                         
2ND DIV BULL RIDE SLACK 2 1 Cade Ferguson           
   2 Marshall McCulloch           
   3 Nathan Ellem DM           
   4 Daine Patrick           
   5 Jake Schiller           
   6 Justin Ross           
                         
2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SLACK 1 1 Callum Clement           
   2 Jacob Drury           
   3 Jack Neilson           
   4 Daniel Trembath           
   5 Cade Ferguson           
                         
2ND DIV SADDLE BRONC RIDE SLACK 2 1 Patrick Duncan           
   2 Ken Coleman DM           
   3 Kelly Hanson           
   4 Luke Hanson           
   5 Jed Coote           
   6 Jesse Dennis           
                         
BAREBACK BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Deon Lane   0804GM BABY BLUE 
   2 Jack Charnock   0829GM MEDICINE WOMAN 
                                                        RR 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

0722GM   LADY IN BLACK   
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Jordyn O'Toole           
   2 Jamie-Lee Krause DM           
   3 Cheryl Young           
   4 Demi Meehan           
   5 Kylee Ferguson           
   6 PJ Hanrahan           
   7 Sarah Williams           
   8 Belinda Burton           
   9 Adanni Walker           
   10 Michelle Bush           
   11 Jamie Cottam           
   12 Angela Simpson           
   13 Alyesha Burford           
   14 Abby Plate           
   15 Nicole McDonald           
   16 Jaime-Lee Mant           
   17 Kaesha Nijssen           
   18 Shaina Gosper           
   19 Lauren Smith           
   20 Lisa Finch           
   21 Molly Roberts           
   22 Klancy Higgins           
   23 Bianca Miller           
   24 Sonia Richards           
   25 Kerrie Holder           
   26 Sam Ferrari           
   27 Shae Abela           
   28 Erika Quinn           
   29 Emi Carlson           
   30 Maddison Caban           
   31 Nicola Lillyman           
   32 Tamara Walker           
   33 Amanda Tielen           
   34 Dusty McPhee           
   35 Shona Tribe           
   36 Mackenzie Barrett           
   37 Shanice Petrie DM           
   38 Liz Coleman           
   39 Tenielle Middleton           
   40 Ellie Gard           
   41 Kelly-Jo Litchfield           
   42 Layney Deguara           
   43 Bridie Davison           
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

   44 Kylie Coates           
                         
BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Robyn McKellar           
   2 Holly Forster           
   3 Jessica Cottam           
   4 Lacey Hoskins           
   5 Jenny Heath           
   6 Candice Perkins           
   7 Jemma Dowling           
   8 Angela Simpson           
   9 Bridie Davison           
   10 Gemma Ash           
   11 Demi Meehan           
   12 Mackenzie March           
   13 Zoe Searle           
   14 Janis Keating-Lowe           
   15 Layney Deguara           
   16 Maddison Caban           
                         
BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Lauren Smith           
   2 Tenielle Middleton           
   3 Sally Moore           
   4 Tatum Kersh           
   5 Alyesha Burford           
   6 Ella Jeffery           
   7 Ella Burns           
   8 Amanda Tielen           
   9 Kym Ash           
   10 Aimee Westcott DM           
   11 Jamie Cottam           
   12 Anna Crisp           
   13 Nicole McDonald           
   14 Rae-Etta Harrison           
   15 Kylie Coates           
   16 Tracey Watts           
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 1 1 Kathryn Hale           
   2 Sarah Williams           
   3 Kelly-Jo Litchfield           
   4 Maisy Hetherington           
   5 Joebie McPhee           
   6 Dusty McPhee           
   7 Jess Howard           
   8 Bianca Miller           
   9 Jessica Marsh           
                         
BREAKAWAY ROPING SECTION 2 1 Jane Ryan           
   2 Emma Forster           
   3 Nicola Lillyman           
   4 Jordyn O'Toole           
   5 Anna Winsper           
   6 Kylee Ferguson           
   7 Caitlan Ash           
   8 Jaime-Lee Mant           
   9 Louise Wiles           
                         
BULL RIDE SECTION 1 1 Cazian Griffiths   13AR BRINDLE BELLY JAM 
   2 Clay Ferguson   823 AR FIGHT NIGHT 
   3 Clayton Miners   805AR LOW LIFE 
   4 Cody J Williams   276AR HILLBILLY HITMAN 
   5 Darcy Harrison-Douglas   53AR GEE WHIZ 
   6 Jack Keats   54AR GLADIATOR 
   7 Cameron Southern   532AR BLACK SAND 
   8 Toby Hale   608AR LOST LOCATION 
   9 Jake Schiller   701 AR JACKSTONE 
   10 Joshua Alexander   019AR BANG ON  
   11 Joe Down   430AR CAGE FIGHT  
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

JUNIOR BARREL RACE SLACK 1 1 Sophie Edmonds           
   2 Tate Smith           
   3 Tyra Spring           
   4 Denton Perkins           
   5 Charlie Limpus           
   6 Milly Scanlon           
   7 Emi Carlson           
   8 Emily Ward           
   9 Torah Hintz           
   10 Bree Smith           
   11 Imogen Usher           
   12 Molly Harper           
   13 Phoebe Usher           
   14 Carter McDonald           
   15 Daisy Lovett           
   16 Cade Ferguson           
   17 Slater McDonald           
   18 Sienna Miller           
   19 Kellie Nichol           
   20 Jordyn O'Toole           
   21 Mackenzie McCulloch           
   22 Molly Roberts           
   23 Molly McKinley           
   24 Gabriella Phillips           
   25 Mackenzie March           
   26 Mitchell Wharton           
   27 Madeline Grosvenor           
   28 Dusty Young           
   29 Heidi Middleton           
   30 Kaylee Jeffery           
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 1 1 Charlie Limpus           
   2 Lacey Hoskins           
   3 Madeline Grosvenor           
   4 Luke Jeffery           
   5 Sienna Miller           
   6 Jake Deguara           
   7 Ella Jeffery           
   8 Jayden Kenny           
   9 Molly Harper           
   10 Garrett Hanrahan           
   11 Jack Wharton           
   12 Jordyn O'Toole           
                         
JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 2 1 Mackenzie March           
   2 Torah Hintz           
   3 Sophie Edmonds           
   4 Emily Ward           
   5 Gabriella Phillips           
   6 Justin Ross           
   7 Jackson Dixson           
   8 Emi Carlson           
   9 Carter McDonald           
   10 Levi Ward           
   11 Dane Gilmore           
   12 Mackenzie McCulloch           
                         
JUNIOR BREAKAWAY ROPING SLACK 3 1 Dallon Finch           
   2 Kaylee Jeffery           
   3 Tate Smith           
   4 Lawson McDonald           
   5 Kardah Hanrahan           
   6 Cade Ferguson           
   7 Tyra Spring           
   8 Mitchell Wharton           
   9 Heidi Middleton           
   10 Bree Smith           
   11 Rhys O'Toole           
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Cade Ferguson           
   2 Rhys O'Toole           
   3 Garrett Hanrahan           
   4 Mitchell Wharton           
   5 Joseph Foxlee           
   6 Emily Ward           
   7 Lacey Hoskins           
   8 Jayden Kenny           
   9 Beau Middleton           
   10 Jackson Dixson           
   11 Jordyn O'Toole           
   12 Torah Hintz           
                         
JUNIOR TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Kaylee Jeffery           
   2 Dallon Finch           
   3 Luke Jeffery           
   4 Jake Deguara           
   5 Jack Wharton           
   6 Taylon Marsh           
   7 Mackenzie March           
   8 Dane Gilmore           
   9 Charlie Limpus           
   10 Tate Smith           
   11 Ella Jeffery           
   12 Kardah Hanrahan           
                         
ROPE AND TIE SLACK 1 1 Adam Harvey           
   2 William Miller           
   3 Warrick Hale           
   4 Ty Pokarier           
   5 Daniel Kennedy           
   6 Shane Kenny           
   7 Clay Caban           
                         
ROPE AND TIE SLACK 2 1 Rope McPhee           
   2 Jayden Kenny           
   3 Campbell Hodson           
   4 Kardah Hanrahan           
   5 Toby Hale           
   6 Jay R Marsh           
   7 Logan Penfold           
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 1 1 Ken Coleman DM   0821GM MISS CACTUS 
   2 Dean Oliver   0023GM CALL ME SPECIAL 
   3 Daniel Trembath   0617GM WISH LIST 
   4 Jack Neilson   0501GM MISS KINGS WAY 
   5 Callum Clement   052GM JANE 
   6 Robbie Berryman   0029GM GAMBLIN' GIRL 
   7 Lachie Sheppard   0825GM MISS JINGLE 
   8 Cameron Southern   K30GM ROSE 
   9 Corbin Mundy   0614GM SECRET SISTER 
   10 Stuart Milne   0941GM ARENA GIRL 
                         
SADDLE BRONC RIDE SECTION 2 1 Gavin Fry   1146GM BUZ 
   2 Patrick Duncan   0921GM DOUBLE TIME 
   3 Tristan Braden   K27GM THE GAMBLER 
   4 Jacob Drury   1144GM DEALER 
   5 Jed Coote   0925GM LITTLE BOB 
   6 Kelly Hanson   K31GM BIG RIVER 
   7 Rory Sheppard   0929GM TRY ME 
   8 Tyler Chong   0902GM SURPRISE 
   9 Jordan Iker   0027GM THE JOKER 
   10 Luke Hanson   K26GM REMEMBERME 
                                                        RR 

                                             RR 
                                             RR 

 0922GM 
 K4GM 
 0427GM 
 

LONE STAR 
IRA HAYES  
QUEEN OF SPADES  

STEER WRESTLING SLACK 1 1 Patrick Thomson           
   2 Luke Ford           
   3 Terry Flute           
   4 Cameron Bell           
   5 Thomas Durbidge           
   6 Kacey Kenny           
   7 James Hann           
                         
STEER WRESTLING SECTION 1 1 Cody Schaefer           
   2 David Mawhinney           
   3 Campbell Hodson           
   4 Tate Van Wel           
   5 Clay Caban           
   6 Adam Knowles           
   7 Gene McDonald           
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

STEER WRESTLING SECTION 2 1 Brian Lovett           
   2 Jesse Glass           
   3 William Guilford           
   4 Jake Deudney           
   5 Jordan Iker           
   6 Wade Forster           
                         
TEAM ROPING SLACK 1 1 Cade Ferguson           
   2 Maclay Phelps           
   3 Daniel Kennedy           
   4 Toby Hale           
   5 Cameron Southern           
   6 Clancy Middleton Jnr           
   7 Jack Wharton           
   8 Grant Hanrahan           
   9 Lamar Cox           
   10 Gary Tielen           
   11 Mitchell Hill           
   12 Luke Wharton           
   13 Holly Forster           
   14 Waylon Walker           
   15 Ty Pokarier           
   16 Shane Kenny           
   17 Kardah Hanrahan           
   18 Jackson Clark           
   19 Casey Tribe           
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Event Name Section  Position Competitor Livestock 
Code 

Livestock Name 

TEAM ROPING SLACK 2 1 Dane Gilmore           
   2 Joebie McPhee           
   3 Jackson Guilford           
   4 Clay Caban           
   5 Colin Ferguson           
   6 Andrew Forster           
   7 Melissa Harland           
   8 Adam Harvey           
   9 Adam Knowles           
   10 Logan Penfold           
   11 Daniel Guilford           
   12 Kai Clark           
   13 William Miller           
   14 Jess Howard           
   15 Angela Simpson           
   16 Jay R Marsh           
   17 Mitchell Wharton           
   18 Jayden Bush           
   19 Mark Wadsworth           
                         
TEAM ROPING SECTION 1 1 Peter Swain           
   2 Warrick Hale           
   3 Terry Flute           
   4 Bob Holder           
   5 Robert McPhee           
   6 James O'Toole DM           
   7 Jackson Dixson           
   8 Campbell Hodson           
   9 Benjamin Smith           
   10 Wade Forster           
   11 Rope McPhee           
   12 Lee Hanrahan           
   13 David Core           
   14 Jake Deguara           
   15 William Guilford           
   16 Brendan Kenny           
   17 Glen W Perkins           
   18 Jayden Kenny           

 


